
Wissahickon High School 

Coaches’ Contact Information:  Fall Sports 
 

                         
Cross Country (Boys’) Bill Gallagher billg5466@gmail.com 

Cross Country (Girls’) Heidi Butt hbutt@wsdweb.org 

Football Rory Graver rorygraver@gmail.com 

Golf Hugenbruch, Dan dhugenbruch@wsdweb.org  

Field Hockey Lucy Gil lgilphd@gmail.com 

Soccer (Boys’) Stuart Malcolm smalcolm@wsdweb.org 

Soccer (Girls’) Christopher McDaniels cmcdaniels@wsdweb.org 

Tennis (Girls’) Mary Ellen Devlin maryellendevlin8@gmail.com 

Volleyball Mitchell Harris mitchellpharris@gmail.com 

Water Polo (Boys’) Jonathan Faikish jfaikish@wsdweb.org 

Water Polo (Girls’) Greg Beyer gbeyer17@gmail.com 
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